
Heavy Duty Air Ratchet Wrench, Side Exhaust

ARW3004 / ARW3005
ARW5004 / ARW1001
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176 Industrial 9th Rd., Tali Dist., Taichung City, Taiwan 41208
Tel +886 4 2271 2835    Fax +886 4 2271 4840
www.apach-tools.com    info@apach.com.tw

Applications

Automotive Motorcycle Industry
Assembling Line

Tool Speci�cations

Model No.

ARW3004

ARW5004

ARW3005

ARW1001

Square Drive

3/8"

1/2"

3/8"

1/4"

Sound Pressure
Level

95.0 Dba

95.0 Dba

98.0 Dba

98.0 Dba

Free Speed

170 RPM

170 RPM

270 RPM

270 RPM

Avg/Air
Con.

4.90 CFM

4.90 CFM

3.50 CFM

3.50 CFM

Torque

120 FT-LB

120 FT-LB

42 FT-LB

42 FT-LB

Net Weight

1.55 kgs

1.56 kgs

0.68 kgs

0.68 kgs

320.0 mm

320.0 mm

222.0 mm

222.0 mm

Overall Length

ARW3004
ARW5004

ARW3005
ARW1001


